
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
PATRICIA NEWSON (soprano)
Songs from "The Fairy Queen,"
by Henry Purcell
Mystery’s Song
When I Have Often

seers:Young Maids Complaining
Epithalamium
Hark! How All Things With
One Sound Rejoice
From the Studio

7.46 News and Commentaryfrom the United States
8. 0 Denis Matthews (pianist)
and the Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra, conducted by George
Weldon
Concerto in A Major, K.488

Mozart
$.24 Jan Pearce (tenor) with
Victor Symphony Orchestra and
Chorus |

Passover Scene from "La
Juive" Halevy

8.32 Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
chestra, conducted by Dr. Mal-
colm Sargent
Theme and Variations (Suite
No. 3 in G, Op. 55)

Tchaikovski
8.48 ARTHUR HARDING (bar'!-tone) q

English Folk Songs
The Crystal Spring
As I Walked Through the
Meadows
Spanish Ladies
The Lark in the Morn
My Boy Willie arr. Sharp
From the Studio

8.58 Station Notices
8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Mendelssohn and his Music
10.0 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

\

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Ballad Time
6. 0 "When Cobb and Co. Was
king"
6.13 Fritz -Kreisler (violinst,
composer )
6.30 Music from the Films
7. 0 Melodies of the Moment
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Close Harmony with theJesters
8. 0 Music for the Brass Bands-
man
8.30 Travellers’ Tales: "Negley
Farson Goes Hunting"
BBC Programme

9. 1 For the Lover of Opera
9.30 "Children of Night"
9.43 Cowboy Songs from theWest
10. 0 Tommy Handley’s Half-hour
10.30 Close down

[Sei Varenin
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Melodies
8.40 Morning Programme
9.0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 38)

|
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Richard
Tauber
10.30 Dusty Discs
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "How to Run
a Business Meeting’"’
11. 0-11.30 Solo Concert
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 This and That
3. 0 From the Great Composers
3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
14.30 For the Dance Fan

5. 0 The Children’s.diour: "Fum-
bombo, the Last of the Dragons"
5.15-5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.20

°
Music Hall Varieties Orch-

tra
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcement
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Marching Along Together
7.16 Fireside Memories
7.30 These Were Hits
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Decca Salon Orchestra
Serenade Moszkowski

8. 9 Harold Williams (baritone)
In an Old Fashioned Town

Squire
8.15 Krazy Kapers
8.40 Catchy Tunes
9. 0 NewSreel and Commentary
9.25 "Conga with Cugat"
9.35 "The Lady of the Heather,"written by Wiil Lawson, con-
cerning the story of a woman
castaway on Campbell Isle
10. 0 Close down

(AN res
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 38)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Knitting forExhibition"
410.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Desiree Ellinger
and Lilian Harvey (England)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music of the Celts-
2.15 .Starlight, featuring Verann

BBC Programme
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital: Fritz Kreisler
3.156 Fun and Fancy

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Flute
|

Sonatas
Sonata No. 3 in G Major

: Handel
Scuola di Ballo Boccherini
Toccata and Fugue in D Minor

Bach
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 5.30 Children’s Hour:
"Paradise Plumes and Head Hun-ters"
6. i+) Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements

6.45
BBC Newsreel

a Local News Service
7.15 "GREEN PASTURES: Grass
/ Land Management"; a BBC Farm-
ing Talk
7.45 News and Commentary from

Tae
United States

8. 6
8.32
8.58
9. 0
9.25

9.28
aa =

London Concert Orchestra~
haneuae Charrosin
"Meet the Bruntons"
"Dad and Dave"
Station Notices
Newsreel and Commentary
George Hancock. (baritone)
Linden Lea Vaughan Williams
READINGS BY PROFESSOR
D. ADAMS: "Mr. Boffin De-
clines and Falls" from "OurMutual Friend" Charles Dickens
9.53
estra
London Philharmonic oOrch-

Miniature Overture
Tchaikovski

Waltz of the Flowers (‘‘Nut-
cracker" Suite)

10.0 "MELODY CRUISE": Dick
Colvin and His -Music
10.20 "Tunes You Used to Danceto’: Back to the ’Thirties. with
/ YVietor Silvester and his Ball-
room Orchestra
BBC Programme

10.45 ‘Uncle Sam _ Presents"Leonard Hickson and the Ala-
meda Coast Guard. Band
U.S.A. Programme

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO©)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Everyman
6. 0 Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
9.0 #£Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

"INV. INVERCARGILL, 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Correspondence School Sese
sion (see page 38)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Cave"
5.15-5.30 Echoes of Hawaii
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.15 Ted Steele Novatones
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements .
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 National Savings Talk
7.6 After Dinner Music
7.30 GARDENING TALK
45 News andSome fromthe United State
8. 0 pi cap
Columbia. Broadcasting Sym-
phony conducted by HowardBarlow
"Rustic Wedding’ Symphony

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Tunes of the Times
10. 0 Close down

Friday, April 26News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

1ZB inibea 280 m.

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina).
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers

|EVENING:
6.30 Alphabetical Requests(Thea and Eric)
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 The Red Streak9.5 The Man in Grey9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street es

12. 0 Close down

ZZB ane

6.30
7.15
7.30
7.45

8. 5
8.20
8.45

9.15
9.30
10. 0
sion
11. 0
12. 0

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Housewives’ Quiz
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
The Shopping Reporter
AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session
Women’s World
EVENING:

Footsteps of Fate
Backstage of Life
Reflections in Romance
The Barrier
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Junior Talent Quest
The Man in Grey
Drama of Medicine
~

Recordings
Your Lucky Request Ses-

London News
Close down

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1430ke, 210m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8 o, Breakfast Club, with Happiill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter’s Session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service session4 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s session,with Grace and Jacko

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Cric-
ket, England v. Australia, 1934-Pg Test6.45 Junior Sports Session7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 fRefiections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright Side
(last broadcast)9.0 The Man in Gre
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Session, byThe Toff
10.15 Accordiana
10.30 Man About the House

12. 0 Close down

(4ZB es. |
MORNING:

oom London News
0 Health Talk
0 Aunt Daisy
30 Current Ceiling Prices
© Judy and Jane15 From the Films of Yester-
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

2. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
ae Luncheon Melodies
. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
30 The Home Service Session
"(Joyce Tilbury)4. Women’s World (Tui Mac-
Farlane)
4.45 The Children’s Session

EVENING:
‘Selected from the Shelves
Novachord and Guest Artist
Backstage of Life
Reflections in Romance
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood ‘Holiday
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
The Man in Grey
Drama of Medicine
The Rajah’s Racer
The Week-end Racing and

Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
41. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London» News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories: Mur-
der on Park Avenue
8. 0 © Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club Ses-sion9.0 The Man in Grey (first
broadcast)
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of Week-end Sport
(Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

Piano Parade-10.0 a.m. from
3ZB-features the blind, col-
oured pianist, Art Tatum.
"Can You Coddle an Egg?"
-enjoy the Housewives’ Quiz,
with Dot as quiz-mistress, at
10.15 a.m. from 2ZB.
Another milestone in man’s
crusade against disease-listen
to-night at 9.15 to "Drama of
Medicine" from all ZB stations,


